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gIRST MERIT LIST FOR SRIDEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND BADSHAHITHAUL HEADQUATER BCA IST SEMESTER (UNRESERVED) 
S.NO NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1/SHIVANI GUSAIN 
2/VIDHI MAITHANI 
9KESHAV SINGH KAINTURA 
4/ROHAN SEMWAL 
s|ROHIT RANA 
6]AASTHA SEMWAL 
7|AASTHA RAWAT 
8]VIDHI 
9/sURAJ MANDAL 

10 RIDDHI TANDON 
11 PRASHANT LAKHERA 

12\ANUSHKA RAMOLA 
13PUSHPESH JOSHI 
14 KANIKA SAINI 
15)SHUBHAM NEGI 
16|AKHIL PAINULY 
17| RUMA KUMARI 
18HIMANSHU CHAMOLI 
19 sUHANI RANA 
20|ADITYA RANA 
21|VANSHIKA 

22 SARIKA 
23AYUSHI BANGAIN 

24 DEEPAK JOSHI 
25|GAURAV MALLIK 

26 SHASHANK GAUR 
27|APOORVA GUPTA 
28 ANSHUL SEMWAL 

29 VISHAL MOURYA 

30)sUDHANSHU DOBHAL 
31PREM KHANERA 
32 AMIT KUMAR 
33AYUSH CHAMOLI 
34 AYUSH PAINULY 
35 PRIYANJAL GAIROLA 
36|AKHILESH CHAUBEY 
37 SAHIL CHAMOLI 

38|DEVESH SEMWAL 
39]AKHIL RAJ SINGH NEGI 

1 PARWATI BHATT 

NAME OF FATHER 
MAHAVIR SINGH GUSAIN 
SUDHIR MAITHANI 
BHAGWAN SINGH KAINTURA 
DWARIKA PRASAD SEMWAL 

JAGDISH RANA 

1/AKHILESH SINGH 

VIJAY PRASAD 

RAM SINGH RAWAT 
PRATAP SINGH RAWAT 
SANJAY MANDAL 
ANKUR TANDON 
SATISH LAKHERA 

JAIPAL CHAND RAMOLA 
VINOD PRAKASH JoSHI 

DINESH RANJAN 
ANAND SINGH NEGI 
LOKMANI PAINULY 
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 

DILMANI CHAMOLI 
MR DEEPAK RANA 
RAKESH SINGH RANA 

KRISHAN PAL 

DINESH LAL JAGRI 
RAJENDRA SINGH BANGAIN 
PRAYAG DATT JOSHI 

GANESH MALLIK 
sURYAMANI GAUR 

NEERAJ GUPTA 
PYARE LAL SEMWAL 
ANIL MOURYA 

|suSHIL PRAKASH DOBHAL 

NARENDER LAL 
LATE OM PRAKASH 

DEEPAK CHAMOLI 
NARESH PRASAD PAINULY 
KHIMANAND GAIROLA 

MAHESH CHANDRA CHAUBEY 

KHUSHIRAM 

HARSHMANI SEMWAL 
JAJAY PAL SINGH NEGI 

GENDER CATEGORY FORM NUMBER MERIT INDEX FEMALEOBC 

LAKHI RAM BHATT 

FEMALE GENERAL 

VIJAY LAL 

MALE EWS 
MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE lGENERAL 
FEMALE GENERAL 
MALE |GENERAL 
FEMALE GENERAL 
MALE GENERAL 

FEMALEGENERAL 
MALE GENERAL 

FEMALE OBC 
MALE 

MALE GENERAL 
FEMALE GENERAL 
MALE GENERAL 

MALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

FEMALE SC 

MALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE GENERAL 

MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE JOBC 
MALE OBC 

MALE 

GENERAL 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

SEMESTER (OBC) 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 

|GENERAL 
GENERAL 
OBC 

GENERAL 

FEMALE O8C 

630026494 
630024477 

MALE sC 

630066687 
630045174 
630011530 
63004829o 
630065635 
630021636]| 
630022353 
630044103 
630007475 
630012199 
630044835 
630065463 
630061997 
630052885 
630022550 
630061013 

630068927 
630048325 

630068696 
630017458 
630066549 

630059290 
630014498 
630045401 

630052631 

630006403 
630006418 
630008457 

630055274| 

630043918 

630067534 

630001951 

630049429 

630035660 

630067078 
630065276 
630060284 

630057638 

1178.4 

630024463 

1080 

1000.8 
996.8 

PROF. Y. K. SHARMA 
COORDINATOR D.I.C 

980 

978 
974 

972 

960 
943.2 

943.2 

926.4 

926.4 
907.2 

902.4 

891,2 

880.8 
878.4 

873.6| 
861. 

859.2 

859.2 

852 

845.6 
838. 

831 

830.4 

808.8 

FIRST MERIT LIST FOR SRIDEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND BADSHAHITHAUL HEADQUATER BCA IST 

803.6 
801 

792 

787.2 
780 

752 

745.6 

744 

FIRST MERIT LIST FOR SRIDEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND BADSHAHITHAUL HEADOUATER BCA IST 

SEMESTER (SC) 

739.2 
736.8 

720 

661 

SRI DEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND 

VISHVAVIDHYALAYA 

FEMALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 



EIRST MERIT LIST FOR SRIDEV SUMAN UTTARAKHAND BADSHAHITHAUL 

HEADQUATER BBA IST SEMESTER (UNRESERVED) 
GENDER CATEGORY FORM NUMBER MERIT INDEX 

MALE GENERAL 630061799 

MALE |ST 
FEMALE GENERAL 
FEMALE GENERAL 

S.NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

1/SAMARTH JUYAL 
2/SOMIL RAWAT 
3/AASTHA RAWAT 
4/ MANSI SINGH 
s/PRASHANT LAKHERA 
6/NIRMAL KUMAR THAKUR 

7/SHUBHAM NEGI 
8|ABHAY SINGH BUTOLA 

9|ABHILASHA NEGI 
10JAYUSHI PUNDIR 
11|ANSHUL SEMWAL 
12 PRERNA RAWAT 

13|AKASH JOSHI 
14|SUDHANSHU DOBHAL 
15/SUMIT PANDEY 
16|DEVESH SEMWAL 

17|AKHIL RAJ SINGH NEGI 
18 HANUMANT BADONI 
19 MRIDUL MANDAL 

NAME OF FATHER 
SANTOSH JUYAL 
AJAB SINGH RAWAT 

RAM SINGH RAWAT 
SACHIN KUMAR CHAUAHAN 

SATISH UAKHERA 
RAJ KUMAR THAKUR 

ANAND SINGH NEGI 
RAJPAL SINGH BUTOLA 
BIRPAL SINGH NEGl 
MAKAN SINGH PUNDIR 
PYARE LAL SEMWAL 

RAKESH RAWAT 
MANOJ CHANDRA JOSHI 
SUSHIL PRAKASH DOBHAL 
RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 

HARSHMANI SEMWAL 

JAJAY PAL SINGH NEGI 

SATISH BADONI 
PRASHANT MANDAL 

MALE GENERAL 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
FEMALE JGENERAL 
IFEMALE GENERAL 

MALE 

MALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

IMALE 

GENERAL 

MALE 

GENERAL 

MALE 

GENERAL 

MALE 

MALE 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

OBC 
GENERAL 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

630066140 

630065611 
630053211 
630007490 
630016719 
630062074 
630066374 
630023672 
630066535 
630006426 

630003584 

630021772 

630008510 
630021771 

630065330 
630060309 

630018345 
630020530 

PROF. Y. K. SHARMA 

COORDINATOR D.I.C 

999.2 

SRI DEV SUMAN 
UTTARAKHAND 

VISHVAVIDHYALAYA 

984 

974 

964 

943.2 
914 

907.2 

900.8 
888 

873.6 

830.4 
816.8 

813.6 
803.6 

780 

739.2 

736.8 
710.4 

640.8 
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